SECTION:A-A
4.30±0.15
1.
15
3.16
0.10
8.34+0.06
-0.02

VBUS
VBUS
ORDERING INFORMATION :
Z-CF  007  S  L  X  XX   X   -  A  -  01
1.HOUSING COLOR:
   B:BLACK
   N:本色
2.CONTACTS PLATED:
   02:CONTACT AREA: AU 3U'',SOLDER TAILS:TIN
   04:CONTACT AREA: AU 15U'',SOLDER TAILS:TIN
   05:CONTACT AREA: AU 30U'',SOLDER TAILS:TIN
  3.PACKING OPTIONS:
   R:TAPE & REEL
   VR:TAPE & TEEL+VACUUM PACKAGING
2
SIGNAL NAMEPIN NUMBER
1
HuangXiaoHao
liuzongliang
Jacky
2025.08.16
2025.08.16
2025.08.16
±0.10
±0.25
±0.30
±3°
CF007-01
1:1mm A4
5678910
B
C
D
E
2 OF 3
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
APPROVED BY:
UNT SCALE
SHENZHEN ZHONGKE XINGDA TECHNOLOGICAL CO;LTD.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING
12345678910
A
B
C
D
E
F
1234
A
F
Date:
Date:
Date:GENERAL TOLERANCES
  (UNLESS SPECIFIED)
X.XXX
X.XX
X.X
ANGULAR
SHEET NO.
TITLE
深圳市中科兴达科技有限公司
DWG NO.PART NO.
REV.
C
中科兴达
USB 3.1 TYPE C FEMALE VERTICAL
     H9.25mm SMT TYPE
4.